e Aquatic Plant Control

e Product Sales

e Water Quality Testing

CONTROL INC.

AQ s\ -YWEED

Account Name:

Runyan Lake

Attention:

Kevin Johnson

Date: 8-11

414 Hadley Street, Holly, MI 48442 (248) 634-8388 www.aquaweed.com

Start Treatment: _ 1:30 p.m.

End Treatment: __ 3:00 p.m.

NOTICE REGARDING THE TREATMENT DONE TODAY

Today’s applicator[s]:

Parker C

Greg K

We applied these products to the waterbody:

Brand Name
Algaecides

Copper Sulfate
Argos

Cutrine-Plus Liquid
Captain XTR
Cutrine-Ultra
Captain
Cutrine-Plus Granular
Phycomycin
Hydrothol-191 Liquid
SeClear

Herbicides

Tribune
Aquathol-K
Clipper

Propeller
Renovate
Renovate OTF
Komeen

Navigate

Navitrol

Harpoon Granular
Hydrothol-191 Granular
Glyphosate 5.4
ProcellaCOR EC
Sculpin G
Stingray

Other

Cygnet-Plus

MD Pellets
Pondzilla Black
Summer Slam
Water Column Clarifier
Water Dye

0000 COOODHECE0OE  Oroao0me

Active Ingredient

Copper Sulfate Pentahydrate
Chelated Copper

Chelated Copper

Chelated Copper

Chelated Copper

Chelated Copper

Chelated Copper

Sodium Carbonate Peroxyhydrate
Endothall

Copper Sulfate Pentahydrate

Diquat Dibromide

Endothall

Flumioxazin

Flumioxazin

Triclopyr

Triclopyr

Chelated Copper
2,4-Dichlorophenoxyacetic Acid
Triclopyr

Chelated Copper

Endothall

Glyphosate
Florpyrauxifen-benzyl
2,4-Dichlorophenoxyacetic Acid
Carfentrazone

Organic Sticking Agent
Bacteria

Enzyme

Bacteria

Bacteria

Organic Water Dye

EPA Reg. #

46923-4
81927-53
8959-10
67690-9
8959-53
67690-9
8959-12
8959-60
70506-175
67690-55

100-1390
70506-176
59639-161
81927-68
62719-37-67690
67690-42
67690-25
228-378-8959
8959-56
8959-55
70506-174
81927-8
67690-80
67690-49
279-3279-6769

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

These products were applied to control the following aquatic nuisances:

i

Algae

Please note that these products carry the following precautionary warnings on their labels:

[T_] Submerged Aquatic Plants [__]Emergent Plants [___]Floating Plants/Other

Do Not use this water for
swimming or bathing until

DO NOT use this water
for established turf /
grasses until

DO NOT use this water
for newly seeded turf /
ornamentals until

DO NOT use this water for
domestic purposes or
agricultural irrigation until

DO NOT use this water
for livestock watering or
similar purposes until

1 Day

3 Days

See below

See below

See below

| | This was an “Algae or Bacteria only” treatment. There are NO WATERING OR USE RESTRICTIONS.

El This was a “2,4-D” treatment. Do not use water for newly seeded turf/ornamentals, domestic purposes, agricultural irrigation, watering for
livestock, or similar purposes until assay detects at or below 100 ppb or 21 days.

: This was a “Triclopyr” treatment. Do not use water for newly seeded turf/ornamentals, domestic purposes, agricultural irrigation, watering for
livestock, or similar purposes until assay detects at or below 100 ppb or 21 days.

1 This was a “ProcellaCOR EC” treatment. Do not use water for newly seeded turf/ornamentals, for 14 days.
Domestic purposes, agricultural irrigation, watering for livestock, or similar purposes until test determines non-detect.

Weather: [ | Sunny
Temperature: [J40s

[O]Partly Cloudy [JCloudy [JLight Rain

[50s [60s

[J70s [O] 80s

Wind: [ ] No Wind [O] Light Wind
[J90s

Licensed and Insured — Family Owned — Since 1975
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