

414 Hadley Street, Holly, MI 48442 (248) 634-8388 www.aquaweed.com

Account Name:						:	<del> </del>	
Attention:				<del> </del>			End Treatment:	
		NOTIO	CE REGA	RDING THE T	REATMEN	NT DONE TO	DAY	
Today's appl	licator[s]:						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	hese produc							
• •	Brand Nam		-	Active Ingredie	<u>nt</u>		EPA Reg. #	
	<u>Algaecides</u>							
	Copper Sulfate			Copper Sulfate Pentahydrate			46923-4	
	Argos			Chelated Copper Chelated Copper			81927-53	
		Cutrine-Plus Liquid					8959-10	
	_ Captain XTR			Chelated Copper			67690-9	
				Chelated Copper			8959-53	
	Captain			Chelated Copper			67690-9	
	_ Cutrine-Plus Granular			Chelated Copper			8959-12	
	Phycomycin			Sodium Carbonate Peroxyhydrate			8959-60 70506-475	
				Endothall			70506-175	
	SeClear			Copper Sulfate Pentahydrate			67690-55	
	<u>Herbicides</u>							
	_ Tribune			Diquat Dibromide			100-1390	
	_ Aquathol-K			Endothall			70506-176	
	Clipper			Flumioxazin			59639-161	
	Propeller			Flumioxazin			81927-68	
				Triclopyr			62719-37-67690	
	_ Renovate OTF			Triclopyr			67690-42	
				Chelated Copper			67690-25 228 278 8050	
	_ Navitrol			2,4-Dichlorophenoxyacetic Acid			228-378-8959 8959-56	
	Navitrol Harpoon Granular			Triclopyr Chelated Copper			8959-56 8959-55	
				Endothall			70506-174	
	_ Hydrothol-191 Granular Glyphosate 5.4			Glyphosate			81927-8	
	ProcellaCOR EC			Florpyrauxifen-benzyl			67690-80	
	Sculpin G			2,4-Dichlorophenoxyacetic Acid			67690-49	
	01.			Carfentrazone			279-3279-6769	
				Carrentiazone			_, 0 02, 0 0, 00	
	<u>Other</u> Cygnet-Plus			Organic Sticking Agent			N/A	
	MD Pellets			Bacteria			N/A	
	Pondzilla Black			Enzyme			N/A	
	Summer Slam			Bacteria			N/A	
	Water Column Clarifier			Bacteria			N/A	
Water Dye				Organic Water Dye			N/A	
	, :			organie rrater	_, _			
These produ	cts were an	alied to cont	rol the fo	llowing aqua	tic nuisan			
rnese produ	• •			• .			Claating Dlants	/Other
	_ Algae		ed Aquatic	·	Emergent F	<u> </u>	Floating Plants	s/Otner
Please note t	that these pr	oducts carr	y the folio	wing precau	itionary wa	arnings on th	eir labels:	
Do Not use th	nis water for	DO NOT use	this water	DO NOT use	this water	DO NOT use t	his water for	DO NOT use this water
swimming or bathing until		for established turf /		for newly seeded turf /		domestic purposes or for live		for livestock watering or
		grasses until		ornamentals until		agricultural irrigation until similar purposes unti		similar purposes until
This was	s an " <u>Algae or E</u>	<mark>Bacteria only</mark> " tr	eatment. The	ere are <b>NO WAT</b>	ERING OR U	SE RESTRICTIO	NS.	
						domestic purpos	es, agricultural ii	rrigation, watering for
		-		r below 100 ppb	•			
						als, domestic pur	poses, agricultur	al irrigation, watering for
		-		r below 100 ppb	-		l dave	
						namentals, for 14 s until test detern		
		artly Cloudy	Cloudy	Light Rain	Wind:	No Wind	Light Wind	
	•	50s	60s	70s	80s	90s	LIGHT VVIIIC	•
Temperature:	40s	อบธ	008	1 US	008	<b>305</b>		